National §w University and Judicial Academy.Assam

Report Card
NIL[O[JIA}
Module: B.A, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 8 Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL801.1 Course: English (Major-VIIl) {Seminar Paper} L-T-P-C:
sr. E Acéi;;:::::? g Attendance Presentation Seminar Paper Ifstg‘:'g:rs ;2;&; ':;23:t Grade
No. nrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status Status Report Status Status
30.00 10.00 50.00 80.00 30.00 200.00
1 SF0120006 ANGKITA DAS 0.00 Present 0.00 Present Absent Absent 33.00 Present 000 Present 33.00 Ok F F
2 SF0120016 BULTI BARMAN 7.00 Present 4.00 Present 36.00 Present 66.00 Present 25.00 Present 13800 Ok P A
3 SF0120049, SANCHAYEETA KARMAKAR 7.00 Present 4,00 Present 40.00 Present 67.00 Present 15.00 Present 13300 Ok P A
4 SF01200864 ZARA HANNAH KABIR 20.00 Present 10.00 Present 50.00 Present 71.00 Present 20.00 Present 171.00 Ok P Q
5 SM0120010 AYUSH YASHASWI 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 50.00 Present 65.00 Present 25.00 Present 171.00 Ok P 6]
3 SM0120015 BRIJESH KUMAR ROY 10.00 Present 0.00 Present 39.00 Present 70.00 Present 7.50 Present 126.50 Ok P B+
7 SM0120025 KAUSHIK LAHAN 10.00 Present 0.00 Present 38.00 Present 49.00 Present 7.50 Present 104.50 Ck P c
8 SM0120035 PRAKASH MALAKAR 7.00 Present 4.00 Present 42.00 Present 69.00 Present 25.00 Present 147.00 Ok P A+
9 SM0120037 PRIYANSHU FAUZDAR 10.00 Present 4.00 Present 44.00 Present 70.00 Presenl 20.00 Present 148.00 Ok P A+
10 SM0120046 SAKET SOURAV 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 48.00 Present 69.00 Present 17.50 Present 167.50 Ck P ]
11 SM0120056 SIDDHANT DAS 12.00 Present 10.00 Present 48.00 Present 66.00 Present 17.50 Present 153.50 Ok P A+
12 SM0120065 ADITYA JHA 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 50.00 Present 73.00 Present 25.00 Present 181.00 Ok P [0)
\
Hegi_srraﬁss_r. Registrar (Ac?ier?s)’s s7gnalure - - 7Pﬂge10-! 1 — faa - o Course Co-Ordinalor Signature

(Nupur Sinha, Guest Facully, Department of Soclal Science and Humaniltles) :L



National _aw University and Judicial Academy Assam

Report Card
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 8 Section: 2020 baich - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL801.2 Course: Economics (Major-VIll) {Seminar Paper} L-T-P-C:
. Seminar \
Sr Acélve Leamltng Attendance Presentation S:mlnar Progress ;ﬂ-ggﬁg RFlnaI“ Grade
o Enrolment Number Student Name gmponen Status Status Status aper Status Report Status Status  nesu
30.00 10.00 50.00 80.00 30.00 200.00
1 SF0120021 EKTA AGARWAL 23.00 Present 8.00 Present 37.00 Present 50.00 Present 15.00 Present 133.00 Ok P A
2 SF0120069 NANDINI MENDIRATTA 23.00 Present 8.00 Present 42.00 Present 59.00 Present 20.00 Present 152.00 Ok P At
3 SF0120074 SHAMBHAV| VATSA 24.00 Present 8.00 Present 41.00 Present 55.00 Present 25.00 Present 1563.00 Ok P A
4 SF0120075 ANUJA PRAKASH 26.00 Present B.00 Present 43.00 Present 63.00 Present 30.00 Present 170.00 Ok P o]
5 SF0120078 KRISHNAPRIYA MOHAN 25,00 Present 8.00 Present 38.00 Present 51.00 Present 500 Present 128.00 Ok P B
6 8M0120003 ADREET HAZARIKA 24.00 . Present 8.00 Present 34.00 Present 51.00 Present 15.00 Present 132.00 Ok P A
7 SM0120004 AMINESH NAYAN GOGOI 18.00 Present 8.00 Present 34.00 Present 4900 Present 5.00 Present 114.00 O P B
8 SM0120012 BARSAY VIKRANTA PRADEEP 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 45.00 Present 66.00 Present 30.00 Present 174 00 Ok P 0
9 SM0120018 DEBANGAN DAS 20.00 Present B.00 Present 34.00 Presenl 40.00 Present 5.00 Present 107.00 Ok P G
10 SM0120023 HRISHIKESHH REDDY KOTHWAL 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 42.00 Present 60.00 Present 25.00 Present 160.00 Ok P 6]
11 SM0120039 RAHUL BORA 20.00 Present 8.00 Present 37.00 Present 43.00 Present 15.00 Present 123.00 Ok P B+
12 SM0120052 SHALIN BUKALSARIA 20.00 Present 8.00 Present 37.00 Presenl 53.00 Presenl 15.00 Present 133.00 Ok P A
13 SM0120057 SIDDHANT MAKHLOGA 20.00 Present 8.00 Present 32.00 Present 36.00 Present 5.00 Present 101.00 Ok P c
14 SM0120058 SO PM:gERN}‘(i%PARVEZ 26.00 Present 8.00 Present 39.00 Present 49.00 Present 15.00 Present 137.00 Ok P A
15 SMO0120067 HIMANSHU KUMAR 22.00 : Present 8.00 Present 39.00 Present 52.00 Present 25.00 Present 146.00 Ok P A+
16 $M0120077 DIWAKAR DALMIA 24,00 Present 8.00 Present 42.00 Present 58.00 Present 15.00 Present 147.00 Ok P A+
2
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Reyistrar/Assl. Reglstrar (Academics)'s signature o Page 1 of 1 B o Course Co-Ordinalor SE]nafure

(Dipakshi Das, Assistant Profs , Department of Social Sclence and Humanitles)




Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BL801.3

- ._.. o
INIL [ULJIA]
Srs Enrolment Number
No.

W o0 N ;AW N e

-
<

SF0120019
SF0120048
SF0120055
SF0120060
SM0120022
SMO0120041
SM0120043
SMO0120061
SM0120063
SM0120073

Student Name

DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN
SAMRIDDHI OJHA
SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA
SONI BHATTARAI
HARSHVARDHAN
RAVISHTA DAS
RITU RAJ
UTKARSH JHA
VISHWAJEET KUMAR
PRAKIHAR PRABHAT SRIVASTAV

Reglstrar/Asst._Reglslrar (Academics)'s signalure

National _aw University and Judicial AcademyAssam

Actlve Learning
Component

30.00
21.00
28.00
28.00
24.00
27.00
27.00
24.00
26.00
25.00
25.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Attendance

10.00
2.00

10.00
8.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

Report Card

Presentation

Status
50.00
Present 30.00
Present 44.00
Present 45.00
Present 37.00
Present 40.00
Present 44.00
Present 38.00
Present 40.00
Present 35.00
Present 39.00
A
b
,\“_\
g

"~ Pagetoft

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester
Course: Political Science (Major-VIIl) {Seminar Paper}

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Seminar
Papet

80.00
49.00
68.00
64.00
62.00
63.00
70.00
61.00
64.00
65.00
69.00

Year: 2023-2024

Frintad On [ 0

Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:
Seminar
Progress
Status Report
30.00
Present 21.00
Present 28.00
Present 28.00
Present 24.00
Present 27.00
Present 27.00
Present 24.00
Present 26.00
Present 25.00
Present 25.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
123.00
178.00
174.00
157.00
167.00
178.00
157.00
166.00
160.00
168 00

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Course Co-Ordinalor Signature
(Shangky Khongwar, Guest Faculty, Department of Soclal Sclence and Humanities)
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Final
Result

Grade

B+

A+

Al
0O
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Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BL801.4

::;‘- Enrolment Numbet Student Name

1 SF0120028 KOMAL ANAND

2 SF0120030 MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN

3 SF0120050 SANSKRITI BARUA

4 SF0120076 DEVANSHI SRIVASTAVA
5 SM0120017 CHIRANTAN KASHYAP

6 SM0120068 HARSHVARDHAN KASHYAP
7 SM0120071 ANEESH RAJ

8 SM0120072 HIMANSHU RAJPURCHIT

l-?;glslrar/AssE Reglstrar (Academics)'s signature

National _aw University and Judicial Academy-Assam

Active Learning
Component

30.00
25.00
15.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
27.00
27.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester
Course: History (Major-Vill) {Seminar Paper}

Attendance Presentation S:;nlnar
Status Status Bel
10.00 50.00 80.00
8.00 Present 35.00 Present 59.00
6.00 Present 36.00 Present 64.00
10.00 Present 40.00 Present 61.00
8.00 Present 40.00 Present 60.00
8.00 Present 44.00 Present 65.00
10.00 Present 42.00 Present 61.00
8.00 Present 38.00 Present 65.00
6.00 Present 40.00 Present 62.00
7
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Page 1of 1

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024

Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:

Seminar
Progress
Report

30.00
28.00
25.00
30.00
30,00
30.00
26.00
30.00
30.00

(Upasana Devl, Guest Faculty, Depariment of Soclal Sclence and Humanitles) [_1

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
155.00
146.00
168.00
165.00
174 .00
165.00
168.00
165.00

Status

Final
Result

Grade

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

™ UV T UV T UV TV T

Course Co-Ordinalor STgnalLTre



Sr.
No.
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Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BL801.5

Enrolment Number

SF0120009
SF0120020
SF0120031

SF0120033
SF0120059
SM0120008
SM0120013
SM0120014
SM0120024
SM0120029
SM0120040

SM0120053

)'s slgn_alure

Student Name

AVISHRUTI DUTTA
DOROTHY BARUAH
MURCHANA BURAGOHAIN
NISHTHA SHUKLA
SONAL SAHU
ARNAV AWASTHI
BHANU PRATAP PARASHAR
BHAVISHYA RAWAT
INDRAJIT DOLEY
KOQUSHIK DAS
RAJPRATIM KAKATI
SHIVANG MISHRA

National .,éw University and Judicial Academ}Assam
Report Card

Active Learning
Component

30.00
20.00
23.50
25.00
27.00
22.50
22,00
28.00
10.00
12.50
20.00
27.00
23.50

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR

Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester
Course: Sociology (Major-Vill) {Seminar Paper}

Attendance Presentation

Status Status

10.00 50.00
Present 2.00 Present 43.00
Present 4.00 Present 42.50
Present 8.00 Present 44.00
Presenl 8.00 Present 45.00
Present 4.00 Presant 43.00
Present 8.00 Prasant 45.00
Present 8.00 Present 44.00
Present 0.00 Present 30.00
Present 0.00 Present 29.00
Present 0.00 Present 30.50
Present 6.00 Present 45.00
Present 6.00 Present 45.00

Page 1 of 1

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Seminar Paper

80.00
53.50
55.50
62.00
63.50
60.00
54.00
53.00
55.00
58.00
52.00
64.50
63.50

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024

Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:

Seminar
Progress
Report

30.00
27.00
26.00
27.50
28.00
27.00
28.00
27.00
10.00
12.50
20.00
28.00
28.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
145.50
151.50
166.50
171.50
156.50
157.00
160.00
105.00
112.00
122.50
170.50
166.00

S nFJZfi:t Giade
ok P A+
Ok P A+
ok P )
ok P )
Ok P A+
ok P hs
ok P o
ok P
ok P
ok P B
ok P
ok P

Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Nibedita Roy, Guest Faculty, Department of Soclal Science and Humanilties)

)
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Sr.
No.
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12
13
14

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

INIL IO Al

Enrolment
Number
SF0120006
SF0120009
SF0120016
SF0120019
SF0120020
SF0120021
8F0120028
SFG120030
SF0120031
SF0120033
SF0120048
SF0120049
SF0120050
SF0120055
SF0120059
SF0120080
SF0120064
SF0120069
SF0120074
SF0120075,
SF0120076
SF0120078
SM0120003
SM0 120004

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BL802

Student Name

ANGIKITA DAS
AVISHRUTI DUTTA
BULTI BARMAN
DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN
DOROTHY BARUAH
EKTA AGARWAL
KOMAL ANAND
MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN
MURCHANA BURAGOHAIN
NISHTHA SHUKLA
SAMRIDDHI OJHA
SANCHAYEETA KARMAKAR
SANSKRITI BARUA
SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA
SONAL SAHU
SONIBHATTARAI
ZARA HANNAH KABIR
NANDINI MENDIRATTA
SHAMBHAVIVATSA
ANUJA PRAKASH
DEVANSHI SRIVASTAVA
KRISHNAPRIYA MOHAN
ADREET HAZARIKA
AMINESH NAYAN GOGOI

National L & University and Judicial Academy ..ssam

Assignment

30.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23,00
25.00
26.00
23.00
25.00
26.00
26,00
26.00
23.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
25.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
23.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presant
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR

Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester

Course: Principles of Legislation and Interpretation of Statutes

Attendance

10.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
8.00
4.00
4.00
8.00
10.00
8.00

10.00
2.00
8.00
2.00

10.00

10.00
4.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
2.00
4.00
8.00
2.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Reglstrar/Asst. Reglstrar (Academics)'s slgna_ture

End Semester
Examination

60.00
38.00
32.00
41.00
25.00
49.00
56.00
6.00
55.00
49.00
57.00
53.00
47.00
58.00
56.00
56.00
51.00
50.00
57.00
59.00
56.00
57.00
51.00
40.00

14.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Presant

Mid Semester
Examination

40.00
Absent
26.00
23.00
15.00
30.00
32.00
10.00
34.00
30.00
37.00
30.00
26.00
30.00
37.00
33.00
24,00
34.00
37.00
36.00
32.00
37.00

Status

Absent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:
Project

Status
40.00
22.00 Present
34.00 Present
2500 Present
32.00 Present
32.00 Present
36.00 Present
33.00 Present
34,00 Present
36.00 Present
36.00 Presenl
36.00 Present
33.00 Present
37.00 Present
35.00 Present
37.00 Present
36.00 Present
33.00 Present
356.00 Present
32.00 Present
34.00 Presenl
33.00 Present
29.00 Present
33.00 Present
30.00 Present

Seminar

20.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
19.00
17.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
17.00
18.00
15.00
15.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
100.00
133.00
130.00
113.00
161.00
170.00
92.00
174.00
168.00
181.00
174.00
148.00
177.00
175.00
180.00
165.00
165.00
177.00
176.00
175.00
172.00
160.00
147.00
89.00

Final
Status Result

Grade

P
P
P
P
P
P
F
P
P
P
P
P
P 0
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
E

9]

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

> >

m

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

c C o ¢ m & ©

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Course Co-Ordinator S_Ignature

(Nihal Chhelrl, Teaching Assistant, Department of Law)

6



25 SM0 120008 ARNAV AWASTHI 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 44.00 Present 28.00 Present 38.00 Present 19,00  Present 165.00 Ok P (e}
26 SM0120010 AYUSH YASHASWI . 26.00 Present 6.00 Present 53.00 Present 31.00 Presenl 36.00 Presenl 19.00  Present 171.00 Ok P o}
27 SM0120012 BARSAY VIKRANTA PRADEEP 26.00 Present 2.00 Present 51.00 Present 27.00 Present 38.00 Present 19.00  Present 163.00 Ok P QO
28 SM0120013 BHANU PRATAP PARASHAR 26.00 Present 8.00 Presenl 53.00 Present 33.00 Present 33,00 Present 17.00 Present 170,00 Ok P o}
29 SM0120014 BHAVISHYA RAWAT 23.00 Present 2.00 Present 41.00 Present 24.00 Presenl 37.00 Present 17.00 Present 144.00 Ok P At
30 SM0120015 BRIJESH KUMAR RQOY 23.00 Present 2.00 Present 43.00 Present 19.00 Present 27.00 Present 15.00 Present 129.00 Ok P B+
31 SM0120017 CHIRANTAN KASHYAP 26,00 Present 4.00 Present 57.00 Present 31.00 Present 36.00 Present 17,00 Present 171.00 Ok P

32 SMo120018 DEBANGAN DAS 23.00 Present 2.00 Present Absent Absent 6.00 Present 31.00 Present 1500 Present 77.00 Ok F F
33 SM0120022 HARSHVARDHAN 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 48.00 Present 27.00 Present 36.00 Present 17.00 Present 159.00 Ok P At
34 SM0 120023 HHISE:;(FSVF\‘/EEDDY 26.00 Presenl 4.00 Present 47.00 Present 33.00 Present 38.00 Present 18.00 Present 167.00 Ok P O
35 SM0120024 INDRAJIT DOLEY 23.00 Present 0.00 Present 23.00 Presenl 12.00 Present 31.00 Present 16.00 Present 105,00 Ok P C
36 SM0120025 KAUSHIK LAHAN 25.00 Present 2.00 Present 24.00 Present 12.00 Present 29.00 Present 16.00  Present 108.00 Ok P C
37 SM0120029 KOUSHIK DAS 23.00 Present 2.00 Present 23.00 Present 18.00 Present 36,00 Present 16.00 Present 118.00 Ok P B
38 SM0120035 PRAKASH MALAKAR 26.00 Present 10.00 Present Absent Absenl 36.00 Present 37.00 Presenl 18.00 Presenl 127.00 Ok P B+
39 SM0120037 PRIYANSHU FAUZDAR 23.00 Present 2.00 Present 54.00 Present 33.00 Present 35.00 Present 16.00 Present 163.00 Ok P ]
40 SM0120039 RAHUL. BORA 25.00 Present 0.00 Present 44.00 Present 28.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00 Present 146.00 Ok P A+
41 SM0120040 RAJPRATIM KAKATI 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 57.00 Present 36.00 Present 36.00 Presenl 16.00 Presenl 176.00 ok P o)
42 SM0120041 RAVISHTA DAS 26,00 Present 0.00 Present 68.00 Present 37.00 Present 38.00 Present 19.00 Present 178.00 Ok P 0
43 SM0120043 RITU RAJ 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 57.00 Present 30.00 Present 36.00 Present 16,00 Present 174.00 Ok P [¢]
44 SM0120046 SAKET SOURAV 26.00 Present 10,00 Present 56.00 Present 36,00 Present 37.00 Present 19.00  Present 184.00 Ok P O
45 SM0120052 SHALIN BUKALSARIA 23.00 Present 4.00 Present 54,00 Present 37.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00 Present 167.00 Ok P O
46 SM0120053 SHIVANG MISHRA 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 54.00 Present 35.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00 Present 178.00 Ok P o]
47 SM0120056 SIDDHANT DAS 25.00 Present 8.00 Present 41,00 Present 13.00 Presenl 36.00 Present 17.00  Present 140.00 Ok P A
48 SM0120057 SIDDHANT MAKHLOGA 23.00 Present 2.00 Present 46.00 Present 27.00 Present 35.00 Presenl 16.00 Presenl 149.00 Ok P A+
49 SM0120058 e g:éféﬂi%PARVEZ 23.00 Presernt 4.00 Present 55.00 Present 23.00 Present 36.00 Presenl 17.00 Presenl 158.00 Ok P A+
50 SM0120061 UTKARSH JHA 26.00 Present 4.00 Present 56.00 Presenl 31.00 Present 36.00 Presenl 18,00 Presenl 171.00 Ok P e}
51 SM0120063 VISHWAJEET KUMAR 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 50.00 Present 33.00 Present 37.00 Present 19.00 Present 175.00 Ok P s}
52 SM0120065 ADITYA JHA 26.00 Present 4.00 Present 56.00 Present 33.00 Present 34.00 Present 18.00 Present 171.00 Ok P o}
63 SM0 120067 HIMANSHU KUMAR 26.00 Present 8.00 Present 55.00 Presenl 37.00 Present 38.00 Presenl 19.00 Presenl 183.00 Ok P (0]
54 SM0120068 HARSHVARDHAN KASHYAP 24.00 Present 8.00 Present 44.00 Present 23,00 Present 33.00 Present 17.00 Present 149.00 Ok P Ay
55 SM0120071 ANEESH RAJ 24.00 fPresent 10.00 Present 56.00 FPresent 32.00 Present 36.00 Present 17.00 Present 175.00 Ok P ¢]
56 SM0120072 HIMANSHU RAJPUROHIT 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 52,00 Present 31.00 Present 35.00 Present 17.00 Present 166.00 Ok P

Girg SM0120073 PRN;:?VFZE?:\?HAT 26.00 Present 8.00 Present 57.00 Present 30.00 Present 3700 Present 19.00 Present 177.00 Ok P ©)

flegistrar/Assr. Registrar (Academics)'s signalure Page 2 of 3 - Course Co-Ordinalor Slgnalure

(Nihal Chhelri, Teaching Asslslant, Department of Law)



58 SM0120077 DIWAKAR DAIL.MIA 26.00 Present J0 Present 53.00 Present 31.00 Pre. .« 3200 Present 17.00 Present 169.00 Ok P O

R_egistrar/Assr. Registrar (Academics)'s signature o FTage 3of3 a Course Co-Ordinator Signature
(Nihal Chhetrl, Teaching Assislant, Department of Law) 7
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Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BL803.6

32’ Enrolment Number Student Name
1 SF0120009 AVISHRUTIDUTTA
2 SF0120048 SAMRIDDHI OJHA
3 SM0120039 RAHUL BORA
4 SM0120046 SAKET SOURAYV
SIDDHANT
5 SM0120057 MAKHLOGA

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signalure

Assignment

30.00
24.00
28.00
26.00
28.00

24.00

National .w University and Judicial Academy-«ssam

Status

Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester
Course: Health & Media Law - |

End Semester Mid Semester

Aticndance Status Examination Status Examination
10.00 60.00 40.00
0.00 Prasent 50.00 Present 26.00
10.00 Presenl 52,50 Present 33.00
8.00 Prasant 53.00! Present 31.00
10.00 Preseni 57.50 Present 35.00
4.00 Present 40.50 Present 26.00
—_—
,f/I
/ |
/ \ '\Itu
( jsu ]
Lo | J f

~ Pagetoft

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
L-T-P-C:

Project Seminar Jﬁ;ﬁ; RFmallt
Status Status Status Status  r1esu
40.00 20.00 200.00
Present 29.00 Present 14.00 Present 143.00 Ok P
Present 36.00 Present 18.00 Present 177.50 Ok P
Present 34.00 Present 18.00 Present 170.00 Ok P
Present 37.00 Present 18.00 Present 185.60 Ok P
Present 33.00 Present 17.00 Present 144.50 Ok P
(Kangkana Gi /, Teaching A

Grade

A+

Course Co-Ordinalor Slgl;alure
t, Department of Law) %



‘M‘llll%
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NILTULI(A]
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BL803.7
3:)" E:L?:In;:?t Student Name
1 SF0120016 BULTIBARMAN
2 SF0120020 DOROTHY BARUAH
3 SF0120031 MURCHANA BURAGOHMAIN
4 SF0120033 NISHTHA SHUKLA
5 SF0120050 SANSKRITI BARUA
6 SF0120059 SONAL SAHU
7 SF0120060 SONI BHATTARAL
8 SF0120074 SHAMBHAVI VATSA
9 SF0120075 ANUJA PRAKASH
10 SF0120078 KRISHNAPRIYA MOHAN
1 SM0120003 ADREET HAZARIKA
12 SM0120008 ARNAV AWASTHI
13 SM0120010 AYUSH YASHASWI
14 SM0120013 BHANU PRATAP PARASHAR
15 SM0120015 BRIJESH KUMAR ROY
16 SM0120017 CHIRANTAN KASHYAP
17 SMQ120018 DEBANGAN DAS
18 SMo120022 HARSHVARDHAN
19 SM0120037 PRIYANSHU FAUZDAR
20 SM0120040 RAJPRATIM KAKAT]
21 SM0120041 RAVISHTA DAS
22 SM0120043 RITU RAJ
23 SM0120052 SHALIN BUKALSARIA
24 SM0120053 SHIVANG MISHRA

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signature

National L _~ University and Judicial Academy-..ssam

Assighment

30.00
26.00
28.00
28.00
28,00
29.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
29.00
26.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
29.00
27.00
28.00
25.00
28.00
25.00
28.00
26.00
29.00
26.00
28.00

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester
Course: Prison Administration

End Semester

Status Attendance Staius ~ EXamination  gyap¢
10.00 60.00

Present 0.00 Present 34.00 Present
Present 8.00 Present 41.00 Present
Present 6.00 Present 42.00 Present
Present 6.00 Present 44.00 Present
Present 8.00 Present 39.00 Present
Present 8.00 Present 40.00 Present
Present 8.00 Present 36.00 Present
Present 6.00 Present 42.00 Present
Present 10.00 Present 41.00 Present
Present 2.00 Present 37.00 Present
Present 4.00 Present 33.00 Present
Present 8.00 Present 38.00 Present
Present 2.00 Present 41.00 Present
Present 10.00 Present 37.00 Present
Present 0.00 Present 27.00 Present
Present 6.00 Present 34.00 Present
Present 0.00 Present 21.00 Present
Present 4.00 Present 38.00 Present
Presant 0.00 Present 42.00 Present
Presenl 6.00 Presenl 44.00 Present
Present 2.00 Prasent 40.00 Present
Present 10.00 Present 42.00 Present
Present 0.00 Present 37.00 Prasent
Present 0.00 Present 44.00 ' _I“/:; il
(7

AN

/ /r _‘. .
Page 11 }I:h“ C_,‘ A

Mid Semester
Examination

40.00
24.00
28.00
28.00
32.00
29.00
31.00
27.00
27.00
28.00
28.00
25.00
29.00
30.00
28.00
22.00
28.00
28.00
25.00
26.00
29.00
30.00
28.00
28.00
30.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:
Project

Status
40.00
35.00 Present
36.00 Present
36.00 Present
36.00 Present
37.00 Presenl
36.00 Present
36.00 Present
36.00 Present
37.00 Present
36.00 Present
37.00 Present
37.00 Present
36.00 Present
38.00 Present
35.00 Presenl
36.00 Present
34.00 Present
36.00 Present
35.00 Present
36.00 Present
35.00 Present
37.00 Presenl
35.00 Present
36.00 Present

ST Status n:ggﬁlé Status RF‘;gz:' R

20.00 200.00

14.00  Present 133.00 Ok P A
18.00  Presenl 159.00 Ok P A+
18.00 Present 158.00 Ok P At
18.00  Present 164.00 ok P

18.00  Presenl 160.00 Ck P

18.00 Present 162.00 Ok P

18.00 Present 154.00 Ok P As
18.00  Present 156.00 Ok P A
18.00  Present 163.00 Ok P o]
18.00 Present 147.00 Ok P At
18.00  Present 145.00 Ok P At
18.00  Present 167.00 Ok P A+
1400 Present 149.00 Ok P A+
18.00  Present 160.00 Ok P O
1400  Presenl 125.00 Ok P B
17.00  Present 149.00 Ok P A
1400  Present 122.00 Ok P B+
18.00  Present 149.00 Ok P A+
16.00 Present 144.00 Ok P A+
18.00  Present 161.00 Ok P o
16.00  Present 143.00 Ok P Al
19.00  Presenl 165.00 Ok P Q
16.00  Present 14200 Ok P At
18.00  Present 156.00 Ok P A

Course Co-OrJnalor Signalure
(Amol Dao Chavhan, Assoclate Prolessor, Department of Law)

)



25 SM0120056 SIDDHANT DAS 27.00 Present 4.00 Present 34.00 Prasant 25.00 Fresent 36.00 Present 18.0D Present 144.00 Ok P A+
SOHAIL MAHOMED PARVEZ

26 SM0120058 PAGARKAR 26.00 Prasent 0.00 Present 35.00 Prasent 27.00 Present 35.00 Present 16.00 Present 138.00 Ok P A

27 SM0120063 VISHWAJEET KUMAR 28.00 Prasent 8.00 Present 37.00 Presen| 26.00 Present 36.00 Present 18.00 Present 153.00 ok P A+

28 SM0120067 HIMANSHU KUMAR 28.00 Present 6.00 Present 34,00 Present 29.00 Present v 36.00 Present 18.00 Prosent 151.00 Ok P A+

29 SM0120073 R Y 2800  Presenl 400  Present 42,00 Present 35.00 Present 3600 Present 18.00 Present 16300 Ok P o

30 SM0120077 DIWAKAR DALMIA 26.00 Prosent 2.00 Present 30.00 Presanl 26.00 Present 35.00 Present: 17.00 Present 135.00 Ok P A
Eeglsrr?r/}lsst. Registrar (Academics)'s signature 7 Page2of2 - “Course co—OrdI_naror Signatu?e

{Amol Dgo Chavhan, Assoclate Professor, Department of Law)



NILIUIJIA]
Sr. Enrolment
No. Number
1 SF0120006
2 SF0120019
3 SF0120028
4 SF0120030
5 SF0120049
6 SM0120004
7 SM0120014
8 SM0120024
9 SM0120029
10 3SM0120035

Registrar/Assl. Reglstrar (Academics)'s signature

Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BL803.8

Student Name

ANGKITA DAS
DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN
KOMAL ANAND
MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN

SANCHAYEETA
KARMAKAR

AMINESH NAYAN GOGOI
BHAVISHYA RAWAT
INDRAJIT DOLEY
KOUSHIK DAS
PRAKASH MALAKAR

Assignment

National . lw University and Judicial Academy-.stam

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester
Course: Merger & Acquisition

End Semester Mid Semester

Attendance

Status Status Examination Status Examination
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00
25.00 Present 2.00 Present 41.00 Present 34.00
25.00 Present 8.00 Present 25.00 Present 26.00
25.00 Present 8.00 Present 26.00 Present 24,00
25.00 Present 6.00 Present 53.00 Present 33.00
24.00 Present 4.00 Present 37.00 Present 26.00
24.00 Present 2.00 Present 21.00 Present 28.00
26.00 Present 6.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00
26.00 Present 2.00 Present 21.00 Present 24.00
24.00 Present 6.00 Present 17.00 Present 24.00
24.00 Present 6.00 Present Absent Absent 34.00
{ |
I'.\. ‘ﬁ.,
L
(}\‘. r,
) .\_ f
f') / ;
\Asg |1
.’! [
Page Tof 1

Status

Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024

Programme: B.A., LL.B. {Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:
Project Seminar

Stalus
40.00 20.00
31.00 Present 16.00
3200 fresent 15.00
30.00 Preseni  8.00
32.00 Presenl 18.00
30.00 Present 14.00
31.00 Present 16.00
30.00 Present 16.00
32.00 Present 15.00
31.00 Preseni 13.00
32.00 Present 15.00

Status

Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
149.00
131.00
121.00
167.00

135.00

122.00
131.00
120.00
115.00
111.00

Final
Statys Result Giade
Ck P Ay
Ok P A
Ok P B+
ok P 0
Ok P A
Ok P B+
Ok P A
Ok P B+
Ok P B
Ok P B

Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Monmi Gohain, Assistant Professor, Department of Law)



INIL L] J AT
Sr. Enrolment
No. Number
1 SF0120021
2 SF0120055
3 SM0120012
4 SM0120023
5 SM0120065

National L~ University and Judicial Academy..ssam

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BL803.9

Assignment
Student Name Status
30.00

EKTA AGARWAL 20.00 Present

SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA 23.00 Present
BARSAY VIKRANTA

PRADEEP 26.00 Present
HRISHIKESH REDDY

KOTHWAL 26.00 Present

ADITYA JHA 23.00 Present

Reglstraﬁssf. Registrar (Academics)'s signature

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester
Course: International Human Rights Law - |

End Semester Mid Semester

Attendance Slatus Examination Status Examination
10.00 60.00 40.00
2.00 Present 51.00 Present 33.00
2.00 Present 49.00 Present 33.00
4.00 Present 50.00 Present 33.00
8.00 Present 45.00 Present 34.00
8.00 Present 46.00 Present 34.00
}Q s
fiss3/)
i
o Page 1 0f 1

Status

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Project

40.00
34.00
37.00

38.00

38.00

37.00

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:

Status

Present

Presenl

Present

Present

Present

Seminar

20.00
16.00
17.00

17.00

18.00

17.00

Status

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
156.00
161.00

168.00

169.00

165.00

Brints

Status

Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

308 Qn (0207

Final

Result Grade
P A+
P 0]

P o)
P o]
P o]

Course Co-Ordinator Slgnaluré

(D

iptl i Boruah, Profe

. Department of Law)



National 4w University and Judicial Academy .«ssam

Report Card
INIL[DlJ[A]
Prntec On 024072024
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 8 Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL803.10 Course: General Introduction to Intellectual Property Laws - Il L-T-P-C:
End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL Final
Asslgnment Attendance - o Project Seminar Grade
scr,' EELOI‘I,I";::“ Student Name Status Status  Examination  giqy,s  Examination g6 Status status  MARKS g4 Result
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0120064 ZARA HANNAH KABIR 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 37.00 Present 35.00 Present 36.00 Present 16.00 Present 155.00 Ok P A+
2 SF0120069 NANDINI MENDIRATTA 26.00 Present 6.00 Present 52.00 Present 38.50 Present 36.00 Present 1500 Present 173.50 Ok P
3 SF0120076 DEVANSII SRIVASTAVA 26.00 Present 6.00 Present 53.00 Present 37.00 Present 36.00 Present 17.00 Present 175.00 Ok P
4 SM0120025 KAUSHIK LAHAN 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 30.00 Present 25.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00 Present 128.00 Ok P B+
5 SM0120061 UTKARSH JHA 25.00 Present 6.00 Present 50.00 Present 28.00 Present 36.00 Present 15.00 Present 160.00 Ok P Q
[ SM0120068 HARSHVARDHAN KASHYAP 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 32.00 Present 24.00 Present 35.00 Present 13.00 Present 139.00 Ok P
7 SM0120071 ANEESH RAJ 26.00 Present 10.00 Present 52.00 Present 31.00 Present 38.00 Present 16.00 Present 173.00 Ok P o}
8 SM0120072 HIMANSHU RAJPUROHIT 24.00 Present 4,00 Present 43.00 Present 38.00 Present 35.00 Present 1400 Present 158.00 Ok P A
_.-_7,4"-1
| [
AN
(=g
i ’;"
Reglslrsm_sst. Reglstrar (Academics)'s signalure Pag.e Tof1 - Course Co-Ordinator SEnalZ/r_e

(Manash Barman, Adjunct Facully, Department of Law) I K



INIL[U]J[A
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BL804.6
S:" Enrolment Number Student Name
1 SF0120009 AVISHRUTIDUTTA
2 SF0120048 SAMRIDDHI OJHA
3 SM0120039 RAHUL BORA
4 SM0120048 SAKET SOURAV
5 SM0120057 SIDDHANT MAKHLOGA

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Acad;mlcs) 's signature

National L..w University and Judicial Academy ~ssam

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester
Course: Health & Media Law - |l

Attendance Moot Memorial Moot Oral

Status Status Status
10.00 50.00 50.00
0.00 Present 40.00 Present 40.00 Present
4.00 Presant 42.00 Present 43.00 Present
2.00 Prasanl 44.00 Present 43.00 Present
4.00 Present 44.00 Present 43.00 Present
0.00 Present 33.00 Present 36.00 Present

P

Seminar Paper

60,00
48.00
56.00
47.00
55.00
48.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Frin

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
L-T-P-C:

Spresentation spate TOTAUMARKS o desun  Orade
30.00 200.00
24.00 Present 152.00 Ok P A+
28.00 Present 173.00 Ok P
30.00 Present 166.00 Ok P
26.00 Present 172.00 Ok P
24,00 Present 14100 Ok P A+

Page?o”

Course Co-Ordinator Signature
(NIhal Chhelri, Teaching Assistant, Department of Law)

15



Sr.
No,

1
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Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BI.804.7

Enrolment Number

SF0120016
SF0120020
SIF0120031

SF0120033
SF0120050
SF0120059
SF0120060
SF0120074
SF0120075
SF0120078
SM0120003
SM0120008
SM0120010
SM0120013
SM0120015
SM0120017
SM0120018
SM0120022
SM0120037
SM0120040
SM0120041
SM0120043
SM0120052
SM0120053

Student Name

BULTI BARMAN
DOROTHY BARUAH
MURCHANA BURAGOHAIN
NISHTHA SHUKLA
SANSKRITI BARUA
SONAL SAHU
SONIBHATTARAI
SHAMBHAVIVATSA
ANUJA PRAKASH
KRISHNAPRIYA MOHAN
ADREET HAZARIKA
ARNAY AWASTHI
AYUSH YASHASWI
BHANU PRATAP PARASHAR
BRIJESH KUMAR ROY
CHIRANTAN KASHYAP
DEBANGAN DAS
HARSHVARDHAN
PRIYANSHU FAUZDAR
RAJPRATIM KAKATI
RAVISHTA DAS
RITU RAJ
SHALIN BUKALSARIA
SHIVANG MISHRA

R:glslrar/Assl. Reglstrar (Academics)'s signalure

National L

Attendance

10,00
4.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
2.00
4.00
8.00
4.00
8.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
0.00
0.00

¥ University and Judicial Academy .

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester
Course: Sociology of Crime and Deviance

Moot Memorilal Moot Oral

Status Status

50.00 50.00
Present 42.00 Present 42.00
Present 46.00 Present 46.00
Present 46.00 Present 46.00
Present 46.00 Present 46.00
Present 46.00 Present 46.00
Present 48.00 Present 46.00
Present 46.00 Present 46.00
Present 46.00 Present 46.00
Present 46.00 Present 47.00
Presenl 46.00 Presenl 45.00
Present 44.00 Present 48.00
Present 47.00 Present 45.00
Present 46.00 Present 44,00
Present 47.00 Present 47.00
Present 43.00 Present 43.00
Present 46.00 Present 47.00
Present 42.00 Present 42.00
Present 46.00 Present 47.00
Present 45.00 Present 44.00
Present 48.00 Present 45.00
Present 44.00 Present 42.00
Present 46.00 Present 46.00
Present 44.00 Present 43.00
Present 46.00 Present 46.00

Page 10f2

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present

Present

Seminar
Paper

60.00
53.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
57.00
55.00
55.00
56.00
54.00
57.00
56.00
56.00
46.00
56.00
51.00
56.00
53.00
58.00
52.00
56.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Prasent
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

ssam

Year: 2023-2024

Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:
Seminar Paper
Presentation
30.00
24.00
25.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
25.00
27.00
24.00
26.00
24.00
26.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
165.00
181.00
181.00
181.00
181.00
183.00
183.00
181.00
183.00
175.00
178 00
183.00
173.00
186.00
166.00
181.00
154.00
181.00
167.00
182.00
172.00
185.00
166.00
175.00

Status RF‘:ZT':‘ =
Ok P 6]
Ok P o]
Ok P O
Ok P o}
Ok P O
Ok P 0]
Ok P @)
Ok P )
Ok P 6]
Ok P 0
Ok P (0]
Ok P Q
Ok P )
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P )
Ok P A
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P ¢]
Ok P
Ok P
Ok P O

Course Co-Ordinator Signalure

(Amol Deo Chavhan, Assoclate Professor, Department of Law)

14



26

26

28
29
30

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Acaden?lcs)'.fi_slg;ature

SM0120056

SMQ120058

SM0120063
SM0120067
SM0120073
SM0120077

SIDDHANT DAS

SOHAIL MAHOMED PARVEZ
PAGARKAR

VISHWAJEET KUMAR
HIMANSHU KUMAR
PRAKHAR PRABHAT SRIVASTAY
DIWAKAR DALMIA

4.00

0.00

6.00
4.00
4.0
4.00

Present

Presant

Presant

: Present

Present

Presant

46.00

46.00

46.00
46,00
46.00
46.00

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present

Present

46.00

42.00

47.00
46.00
46,00
46.00

Page 207 B

Present

Present

Present

Present
Present

Present

4
o]
o
<

53.00

56.00
54.00
54,00
55.00

Present -
Present ’

Present |
Present
Present

Present

27.00

27.00

27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present :

Prasent

179.00

168.00

182.00
177.00
177.00
178.00

Ok P (¢]

Ok P 0]
Ok P o}
Ok P o
Ok P Q
Ok P (e}

Course Co-Ordinafor Slgnalur;

(Amol Deo Chavhan, Assoclate Professor, Department of Law)



Sr.
No.

1
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Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BL804.8

Enrolment Number

SF0120006
SF0120019
SF0120028
SF0120030
SF0120049
SM0120004
SM0120014
SM0120024
SM0120029
SM0120035

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s slgnalur; o

National ...w University and Judicial Academy .«ssam
Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester
Course: Foundation Course on Advance Arbitration

Attendance Moot Memorial Moot Oral
Student Name Status Status

10.00 50.00 50.00
ANGKITA DAS 0.00 Present 40.00 Present 37.00
DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN 6.00 Present 42.00 Present 42.00
KOMAL ANAND 0.00 Present 38.00 Present 35.00
MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN 6.00 Present 40.00 Present 40.00
SANCHAYEETA KARMAKAR 0.00 Present 40.00 Present 41.00
AMINESH NAYAN GOGOI 0.00 Present 33.00 Present 32.00
BHAVISHYA RAWAT 000 Present 38.00 Prasent 40.00
INDRAJIT DOLEY 6.00 Present 32.00 Present 25.00
KOUSHIK DAS 6.00 Present 35.00 Present 34.00
PRAKASH MALAKAR 6.00 Presenl 42.00 Present 41.00

- Page 10/ 1

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Seminar Paper

60.00
45,00
55.00
42.00
55.00
52,00
50.00
54.00
41.00
48.00
49.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:
Seminar Paper
Presentation
30.00
20.00
25.00
18.00
25.00
21.00
24.00
27.00
22.00
18.00
23.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
142.00
170.00
133.00
166.00
154.00
139.00
169.00
126.00
141.00
161.00

Status HF‘;rs‘ﬂ:t _—
Ok P A+
Ok P o]
Ok P
Ok P 0]
Ok P A+
Ok P A
Ok P A+
Ok P By
Ok P A+
Ok P 0]

Course Co-Ordinator Signature

(Monzur Ul Kabir Choudhury, Adjunct Professor, Departiment of Law)

IS



Sr.
No.

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BL804.9

Enrolment Number

SF0120021
SF0120055

SM0120012

SM0120023

SM0120065

Student Name

EKTA AGARWAL
SHEUTISRIVASTAVA

BARSAY VIKRANTA
PRADEEP

HRISHIKESH REDDY
KOTHWAL

ADITYA JHA

National . _.w University and Judicial Academy.. .ssam

Attendance

10.00
2.00
2.00

4.00

6.00

8.00

Status

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester
Course: International Human Rights Law - Il

Moot Memorlal

50.00
35.00
40.00

46.00

46.00

40.00

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Ac:adem_lcs)’s signature

Stalus

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Moot Oral

50.00
36.00
40.00

46.00

46.00

41.00

Page 1.0/ 1

Status

Present

Present

Present

Present

Present

Semlnar Paper

Year: 2023-2024

Frintad On @ 0271

Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:

Seminar Paper
Presentation

TOTAL MARKS

Status Status Status
60.00 30.00 200.00
48.00 Present 24.00 Present 146.00 Ok
49.00 Present 23.00 Present 154.00 Ok
54.00 Present 26.00 Present 176.00 Ok
56.00 Present 26.00 Present 180.00 Ok
52.00 Present 23.00 Present 162.00 Ok
{Diptl i Boruah, Profe

Flnal
Result

Grade

A4

A+

Course Co-Ordinator Slgnau?re

, Department of Law)

16
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Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BI.804.10

NILTU[J A
3:;“ Enrolmeni Number
1 SF0120064
2 SF0120069
3 SF0120076
4 SM0120025
5 SM0120061
6 SMO0120068
7 SM0120071
8 SM0120072

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s sl_gnalure

Student Name

ZARA HANNAH KABIR
NANDINI MENDIRATTA
DEVANSHI SRIVASTAVA
KAUSHIK LAHAN
UTKARSH JHA
HARSHVARDHAN KASHYAP
ANEESH RAJ
HIMANSIHU RAJPUROHIT

National . .w University and Judicial Academy ..ssam
Report Card

Attendance

10.00
4.00
6.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
10.00
6.00
4.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present’

Present

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester
Course: Litigation & IPR Management

Moot Memorial

50.00
44.00
43.00
43.00
42.00
44.00
41.00
44.00
44.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Moot Oral

50.00
43.00
44.00
44.00
38.00
40.00
41.00
46.00
41.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Present

Seminar
Paper

60.00
52.00
57.00
53.00
46.00
57.00
50.00
55.00
47.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024

Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:
Seminar Paper
Presentation
30.00
29.00
25.00
27.00
24,00
28.00
25.00
29.00
23.00

Page-Tol

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
172.00
175.00
169.00
150.00
173.00
167.00
180.00
159.00

Status  Aesult

Final Grade

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

T © ©W W U T T T

Course Co-adlnalor Signature

(Manash Barman, Adjunct Faculty, Department of Law)

|7



National ..w University and Judicial Academy ..ssam

Report Card
INIL {U]J [A
Printed On
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 8 Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: Bl.805.6 Course: Legal Philosophy Including Theory of Justice - | L-T-P-C:
. End Semester Mid Semester R N TOTAL Final
Assighment Attendance o A Project Seminar Grade
3;‘ Eazor:lngz:“ Student Name Status Status ~ Fxamination g4y, Examination  gia4q Status status  MARKS  giape  Result
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SF0120049 SANCHAYEETA KARMAKAR 24.00 Present 0.00 Present 50.00 Present 21.00 Present 34.00 Present 18.00 Present 147.00 Ok P A+
2 SF0120050 SANSKRITI BARUA 27.00 Present 10.00 Present 54.00 Present 27.00 Present 37.00 Present 19.00 Present 174.00 Ok P
3 SF0120075 ANUJA PRAKASH 27.00 Present 10.00 Present 56.00 Present 28.00 Present 36.00 Present 19.00 Present 176.00 Ok P
4 SM0120017 CHIRANTAN KASHYAP 27.00 Present 6.00 Present 58.00 Present 33.00 Present 37.00 Present 19.00 Present 180.00 Ok P
5 SM0120041 RAVISHTA DAS 27.00 Present 2.00 Present 59.00 Present 35.00 Present 38.00 Present 19.00 Present 180.00 Ok P
6 SM0120052 SHALIN BUKALSARIA 25.00 Present 4.00 Present 58.00 Present 36.00 Present 36.00 Present 17.00 Present 176.00 Ok P O
7 SM0120063 VISHWAJEET KUMAR 27.00 Present 10.00 Present 59.00 Present 33.00 Piesent 38.00 Present 19.00 Present 186.00 Ok P (0]
8 SM0120067 HIMANSHU KUMAR 27.00 Present 10.00 Present 55.00 Present 35.00 Present 38.00 Present 18.00  Present 184 .00 Ok P 8]
9 SM0120073 PHN;E{:Z\E?:SHAT 27.00 Present 4.00 Present 55.00 Present 35.00 Present 37.00 Present 19.00 Present 177.00 Ok P (o]
10 SM0120077 DIWAKAR DALMIA 27.00 Present 6.00 Present 58.00 Present 35.00 Present 36.00 Present 19.00 Present 181.00 Ok P e}
HegEtr_ar/Assl. Registrar (Academics)'s signature - \P;é'ge-'r.ior]‘ o o Course Co-Ordinalor Slgna_lur_e

(Yanglem Chanu Carolin, Guest Faculty, Department of Law) l 8



N[LTO[JA]
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BL805.7
:;‘» Enroimeni Number Student Name
1 SF01200086 ANGKITA DAS
2 SF0120009 AVISHRUTIDUTTA
3 SF0120019 DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN
4 SF0120028 KOMAL ANAND
5 SF0120030 MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN
6 SF0120048 SAMRIDDHI OJHA
i SM0120024 INDRAJIT DOLEY
8 SM0120029 KOUSHIK DAS
9 SM0120035 PRAKASH MALAKAR
10 SM0120046 SAKET SOURAV

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signature

Assignment

30.00
25.00
26,00
24.00
24.00
27.00
27.00
25.00
24,00
27.00
27.00

National L_ 4 University and Judicial Academy ,.ssam

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. {(Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Course: |T Offences - | L-T-P-C:
Status e Status Eé‘:a::;rﬁis‘:":r Slatus Nél):’aﬁi:‘n;is‘:sr Status HSES Status B
10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00
Present 4.00 Present 47.00 Present 29.00 Present 25.00 Present 18.00
Present 2.00 Present 52.00 Present 32.00 Present 35.00 Present 18.00
Present 2.00 Present 40.00 Present 20.00 Present 33.00 Present 18.00
Present 2.00 Present 30.00 Present 22.00 Present 33.00 Present 16.00
Present 4.00 Present 57.00 Present 33.00 Present 36.00 Present 18.00
Present 10.00 Present 52.00 Present 37.00 Present 37.00 Present 19.00
Present 4.00 Present 39.00 Present 29.00 Present 3500 Present 16.00
Present 2.00 Present 30.00 Present 3300 Present 3000 Present 16.00
Present 6.00 Present Absent Absent 38.00 Present 37.00 Present 18.00
Present 10.00 Presenl 60.00 Present 39.00 Presenl 37.00 Present 19.00
4
\
) //
Page 1;!1

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Presenl

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
148.00
165.00
137.00
127.00
175.00
182.00
148.00
135.00
126.00
192.00

Status

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Course Co-Ordlinator Signature
(Yanglem Chanu Carolin, Guest Faculty, Department of Law)

™ T U TV U U TV T

Final
Result

Grade

B+

1D
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INILIULJ A

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: Bl.805.8

Sr.
No.

O o N a0 AW N -

—_ a4 s
sw NN = O

16
17
18
19

20

21
22

24

Enrolment
Number
SF0120016
SF0120020
SF0120021
SF0120031
SF0120033
SF0120055
SF0120059
SF0120064
SF0120069
SF0120074
SF0120076
SF0120078
SM0120003
SM0120008
SM0120010
SMo120012
SM0120013
SM0120015
SMO120018

SM0120023

SM0120025
SM0120037
SM0120039
SMO 120040

Student Name

BULTI BARMAN
DOROTHY BARUAH
EKTA AGARWAL
MURCHANA BURAGOHAIN
NISHTHA SHUKLA
SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA
SONAL SAHU
ZARA HANNAJ KABIR
NANDINI MENDIRATTA
SHAMBHAVI VATSA
DEVANSHI SRIVASTAVA
KRISHNAPRIYA MOHAN
ADREET HAZARIKA
ARNAV AWASTHI
AYUSH YASHASWI
BARSAY VIKRANTA PRADEEP
BHANU PRATAP PARASHAR
BRIJESH KUMAR ROY
DEBANGAN DAS

HRISHIKESH REDDY
KOTHWAL

KAUSHIK LAHAN
PRIYANSHU FAUZDAR
RAHUL BORA
RAJPRATIM KAKATI

I?eglstrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signalure

National L _w University and Judicial Academy. .ssam

Assignment

30.00
25,00
26,00
27.00
27.00
27.00
25.00
26.00
27.00
27.00
29.00
27.00
29.00
27.00
28.00
28.00
29.00
27.00
25.00
25,00

28.00

27.00
28.00
25.00
28.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Presenl
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present

Present

Attendance

10.00
6.00
8.00
0.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
8.00
4.00
6.00
10.00
0.00
2.00
8.00
2.00

10.00

0.00

2.00
0.00
2.00
8.00

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Course: Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code L-T-P-C:
EEnd nge;ter Mid nge_sler Project
Status xamination  giapg  Examination  giqy4 Stalus
60.00 40.00 40.00
Present 42.00 Present 28.00 Present  32.00 Present
Present 49,00 Present 30.00 Present  33.00 Present
Present 52.00 Present 34.00 Present 35.00 Present
Present 49.00 Present 32.00 Present 35.00 Present
Present 51.00 Present 33.00 Present  30.00 Present
Prasant 53.00 Present 34.00 Present 34,00 Present
Present 54.00 Present 36.00 Present 33.00 Present
Present 46.00 Present 28.00 Present 3500 Present
Present 53.00 Present 31.00 Present 33.00 Present
Present 49.00 Present 34.00 Present  36.00 Present
Present 54.00 Present 34.00 Present 36.00 Presenl
Present 50.00 Present 32.00 Present 38.00 Present
Present 44.00 Present 29.00 Present 34.00 Presenl
Present 52.00 Present 33.00 Present 35.00 Present
Present 53.00 Present 32.00 Present  38.00 Present
Present 51.00 Present 33.00 Present 39.00 Present
Present 46.00 Presaent 32.00 Present  34.00 Present
Present 44.00 Present 30.00 Present  30.00 Present
Present 38.00 Present 28.00 Present  30.00 Present
Presant 48.00 Present 33.00 Present 38.00 Present
Present 30.00 Present 23.00 Present 34.00 Present
Presenl 54.00 Present 34.00 Present 37.00 Present
Present 41.00 Present 28,00 Present 31.00 Present
Present 54.00 Present 32.00 Present 37.00 Present
Page 1 of 2

Seminar

Status
20.00
16.00  Present
1400  Present
17.00  Present
16.00  Present
17.00  Present
16.00  Present
16.00 Present
16.00  Present
16.00  Present
18.00  Present
18.00  Present
18.00  Present
18.00  Presenl
17.00  Present
18.00  Present
19.00  Present
16.00  Present
1500 Present
16.00  Present
18.00  Present
17.00  Present
18.00  Presem
14,00  Present
1800  Present

TOTAL
MARKS

200.00
149.00

160.00 -

165.00
185.00
164.00
166.00
173.00
160.00
168.00
172.00
177.00
171.00
158.00
175.00
169.00
173.00
163.00
146.00
147.00

165.00

133.00
171.00
141.00
177.00

Final
Resuit

Grade

O
(6]
e}
0]
P O
O
O
(0]
6]

O

Status

Qk
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

W W T W T T

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Q
O
0

T ©® T TV © T UV UV T W TV T

A+

Ok P 0

Ok P

Ok P (@)
Ok P Ay
Ok P 0o

Course Co-Ordinalor Signature

(Monzur Ul Kabir Choudhury, Adjunct Professor, Department of Law)

20



25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33

SM0120053
SM0120056
SM0120057

SM0120058

SM0120061
SM0120065
SM0120068
SM0120071
SM0120072

SHIVANG MISHRA
SIDDHANT DAS
SIDDHANT MAKHLOGA

SOHAIL MAHOMED PARVEZ
PAGARKAR

UTKARSH JHA
ADITYA JHA
HARSHVARDHAN KASHYAP
ANEESH RAJ
HIMANSHU RAJPUROHRIT

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signature

28.00
23.00
25.00

25.00

28.00
27.00
25,00
26.00
26.00

N

.
Present

Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

2.00
8.00
2.00

10.00
0.00
6.00
8.00
8.00

Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Presant
Presan)

Prasent

53.00
48.00
31.00

49.00

49.00
49.00
33.00
54.00
53.00

Page 2of 2

Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

32.00
30.00
24.00

30.00

28.00
33.00
23.00
32.00
27.00

{

- Present

Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

37.00
31.00
32.00

36.00

37.00
35.00
34.00
36.00
32,00

Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

18.00
13.00
17.00

17.00

18.00
17.00
17.00
18.00
15.00

Present
Present

Present

Present

Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

170.00
153.00
131.00

163.00

170.00
161.00
138.00
174.00
161.00

Ok P e}
Ok P Ay
Ok P A
Ok P ¢]
Ok P ]
Ok P o}
Ok P A
Ok P o
Ok P o

Course Co-Ordinator Signalure

(Monzur Ul Kabir Choudhury, Adjunct Professor, Department of Law)



National L. & University and Judicial Academy , ssam

; 4 Report Card
G
INIL [U]JA]
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 8 Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL805.9 Course: Law of International Organizations - | L-T-P-C:
End Semester Mid Semester TOTAL Final
Assignment Attendance - ! Project Seminar Grade
sg‘ Enrolment Number  Student Name Status Status Examination Status Examination Status Status Status MARKS Status  Aesult
30.00 10.00 60.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 200.00
1 SFQ120060 SONIBHATTARAI 29.00 Present 10.00 Present 56.00 Frazent 36.00 Present 37.00 Present 18.00 Present 186.00 Ok P
2 SM0120022 HARSHVARDHAN 25.00 Present 10.00 Present 50.00 Present 32.00 Presemt 35.00 Present 18.00 Present 170.00 Ok P
3 SM0120043 RITU RAJ 29.00 Present 10.00 Present 56.00 Present 36.00 Piesent 37.00 Present 18.00 Present 186.00 Ck P
."‘, 5 kK
o
A/
X =
=X
[y
/4 AL
I { .
s |
Reglstrar/Asst. Registrar (Academlcg)’s signature ' o .Pégu 1ot T Y o Course Co-Ordinator Signalure

(Nthal Chhetrl, Teaching Asslislant, Department of Law) 2 ‘



Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BLL805.10

Assignment
Sr. Enrolment
No. Number Student Name Status
30.00
AMINESH NAYAN
| SM0120004 GOGO! 24.00 Present
2 SM0120014 BHAVISHYA RAWAT 25.00 Present

Reglstrar/Asst. Registrar (Acadefnics)'s slg?alure

Report Card

End Semester

Examination Status
60.00
46.00 Presernt
27.00 Present

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester
Course: Introduction to Patent Law & Practice and Trade Secrets

Mid Semester
Examination

40.00
32.00

26.00

Pagefol1

Project
Status
40.00
Present  32.00

Present 33.00

National L_.v University and Judicial Academy r.s52M

Year: 2023-2024

Programme: B.A, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
L-T-P-C:

Seminar Jg;ﬁ; RFlna:t Grade
Slatus Status Stalus est
20.00 200.00
Present  16.00  Present 160.00 Ok P (0]
Present  16.00  Present 137.00 Ok P A

Course Co-Ordinator Signature
(Preety Borah Marak, Guest Facully, Department of Law)

22



National L.w University and Judicial Academy . .ssam

Report Card
q‘hpd"
NILIUIJ A
Printod On 0 D2/67/202
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 8 Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course Code: BL806.6 Course: Legal Philosophy Including Theory of Justice - 11 L-T-P-C:
Seminar Seminar Paper TOTAL Final
Attendance Moot Memorial Moot Oral . Grade
S;’ Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Stalus Paper Status Presentation Status MARKS Status  Result
10.00 50.00 50.00 60.00 30.00 200.00
1 SF0120049 SANCHAYEETA KARMAKAR 2.00 Present 35.00 Present 37.00 Present 50.00 Present 22.00 Present 146.00 Ok P A4
2 SF0120050 SANSKRITI BARUA 6.00 Present 42.00 Present 41.00 Present 52.00 Present 24.00 Present 165.00 Ck P
3 SF0120075 ANUJA PRAKASH 6.00 Present 45.00 Present 40.00 Present 55.00 Present 25.00 Present 171.00 Ok P 6]
4 SM0120017 CHIRANTAN KASHYAP 4.00 Present 38.00 Present 38.00 Present 52.00 Present 24.00 Present 156.00 ok P A+
5 SM0120041 RAVISHTA DAS 4.00 Present 40.00 Present 40.00 Present 53.00 Present 25.00 Present 162.00 Ok P 0]
6 SM0120052 SHALIN BUKALSARIA 2.00 Present 38.00 Present 38.00 Present 52.00 Present 23.00 Present 153.00 Ok P At
7 SM0120063 VISHWAJEET KUMAR' 6.00 Present’ 41.00 Present 42,00 Present 55.00 Present 23.00 Present 167.00 Ok P o}
8 SM0120067 HIMANSHU KUMAR 4.00 Present 41.00 Present 41.00 Present 54.00 Present 24,00 Present 164.00 Ok P 6]
] SM0120073 PRAKHAR PRABHAT SRIVASTAV 6.00 Present 40.00 Present 41.00 Piesent 54.00 Present 26.00 Present 167.00 Ok P Q
10 SM0120077 DIWAKAR DALMIA 6.00 Present 41.00 Present 40.00 Present 54,00 Present 25.00 Present 166.00 Ok P (0]
\ ¢
\ /
&
( i yi
ous A =21
Reglstrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signature Pag-;;ﬁ_ B Course Co-Ordinator Slg-nal;ré

(HIimangshu Ranjan Nath, Assislant Professor, Department of Law) 2 g



Module: BA,, LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BL806.7

INIL UL J Al

S:," Enrolment Number
1 SF0120006
2 SF0120009
3 SF0120019
4 SF0120028
5 SF0120030
6 SF0120048
7 SM0120024
8 SM0120029
9 SM0120035
10 SM0120046

Student Name

ANGKITA DAS
AVISHRUTI DUTTA
DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN
KOMAL ANAND
MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN
SAMRIDDHI OJHA
INDRAJIT DOLEY
KOUSHIK DAS
PRAKASH MALAKAR
SAKET SOURAY

He_glstrar/Assf. Registrar (Academfs) ‘s signature a

National L .« University and Judicial Academy'. $sam

Attendance

10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester
Course: IT Offences - Il

Moot Memorial

Status
50.00
31.00 Present
34.50 Present
Absent Absent
Absent Absent
38.00 Present
40.50 Present
Absent Absent
Absent Absent
39.00 Present
40.50 Present

Moot Oral

50.00
24.00
33.50
Absent
Absent
38.50
4250
Absent
Absent
3750

42.50

Status

Present
Present
Absent
Absent
Present
Present
Absent
Absent
Present

Present

Semlnar Paper

60.00
24.00
39.50
24.00
0.00
39.00
53.50
Absent
Absent
40.00
54.00

Status

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Absent
Absent
Present

Present

Year: 2023-2024

Printad Qn 1 027

Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

L-T-P-C:
Seminar Paper
Presentation
30.00
12.00
17.50
13.50
Absent
20.00
24 .50
Absent
Absent
19.00
2500

TOTAL Final

Status MARKS Staius  Aesult Grade
200.00
Present 91.00 Ok F F
Present 125.00 Ok P B+
Present 37.50 Ok F f
Absent 0.00 Ok F F
Present 135.50 Ok P A
Present 161.00 Ok P o]
Absent 0.00 Ok F F
Absent 0.00 Ok F F
Present 135.50 Ok P
Present 170.00 Ok P o]

Course Co-Ordinalor Signaluré
(Shailendra Kumar, Assistant Professor, Department of Law)

24



National L s University and Judicial Academy. ,sam

Report Card
INIL IULJ1A)
Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
SEMESTER: 8 Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Inlegrated Course
Course Code: BL806.8 Course: Information Technology and its Development in India L-T-P-C:
g i Seminal T L i
3:’ Enrolment Number Student Name Sathbe Status Moot Hemorta Status Moot Oral Status S;amp':?r Status Sreser:t:t?g:r Status Mg;ﬁs Status RF‘:ZE'" .
10.00 50.00 50.00 60.00 30.00 200.00
1 8F0120016 BULTI BARMAN 8.00 Present 40.00 Present 38.00 Present 49,00 Present 24.00 Present 158.00 Ok P A+
2 SF0120020 DOROTHY BARUAH 8.00 Present 37.00 Present 38.00 Present 48.00 Present 24.00 Present 155.00 Ok P A+
3 SF0120021 EKTA AGARWAL 6.00 Present 41,00 Present 40.00 Present 50.00 Present 24.00 Present 161.00 Ok P
4 SF0120031 MURCHANA BURAGOHAIN 8.00 Present 39.00 Present 40,00 Present 50.00 Present 24.00 Present 161.00 Ok P
5 SF0120033 NISHTHA SHUKLA 8.00 Present 43.00 Present 41.00 Present 50.00 Present 25.00 Present 167.00 Ok P
6 SF0120055 SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA 6.00 Present 42.00 Present 41.00 Present 50.00 Present 27.00 Present 166.00 Ok P
7 8F0120059 SONAL SAHU 6.00 Present 39.00 Present 38.00 Present 50.00 Present 24.00 Present 157.00 Ok P A+
8 SF0120064 ZARA HANNAH KABIR 6.00 Present 41.00 Present 40.00 Present 50.00 Present 26.00 Present 163.00 Ok P
9 SF0120069 NANDINI MENDIRATTA 10.00 Present 47.00 Present 40.00 Present 48.00 Present 24.00 Present 169.00 Ok P
10 SF0120074 SHAMBHAVI VATSA 10.00 Present 42,00 Present 42.00 Present 51.00 Presenl 25,00 Presenl 170.00 Ok P
11 SF0120076 DEVANSHI SRIVASTAVA 8,00 Present 40.00 Present 40.00 Present 49.00 Present 25.00 Present 162.00 Ok P O
12 SF0120078 KRISHNAPRIYA MOHAN 8.00 Present 42.00 Present 40.00 Present 48.00 Present 23.00 Present 161.00 Ok P
13 SM0120003 ADREET HAZARIKA 6.00 Present 43.00 Present 33.00 Present 50.00 Present 24.00 Present 162.00 Ok P
14 SM0120008 ARNAV AWASTHI 8.00 Present 43.00 Present 43.00 Present 52.00 Present 27.00 Present 173.00 Ok P
15 SM0120010 AYUSH YASHASWI 8.00 Present 42.00 Present 42.00 Present 50.00 Present 24.00 Present 166.00 Ok P Q
16 SM0120012 BARSAY VIKRANTA PRADEEP 6.00 Present 43.00 Present 44.00 Present 53.00 Present 27.00 Present 173.00 ok P o]
17 SM0120013 BHANU PRATAP PARASHAR 10.00 Present 41.00 Present 41.00 Present 48.00 Present 24.00 Present 164.00 Ok P O
18 SM0120015 BRIJESH KUMAR ROY 4.00 Present 41.00 Present 39.00 Present 47,00 Present 23.00 Present 154 00 Ok P A+
19 SM0120018 DEBANGAN DAS 8.00 Present 39.00 Present 39.00 Present 48.00 Present 23.00 Present 157.00 Ok P A+
20 SM0120023 HRISHIKESH REDDY KOTHWAL 8.00 Present 42.00 Present 43.00 Present 50.00 Presentl 27.00 Presenl 170.00 Ok P e}
21 SM0120025 KAUSHIK LAHAN 0.00 Present 41.00 Present 39.00 Present 47.00 Present 23.00 Present 150.00 Ok P At
22 SM0120037 PRIYANSHU FAUZDAR 2.00 Present 40.00 Present 40.00 Present 50.00 Present 23.00 Present 155.00 ok P A+
23 SM0120039 RAHUL BORA 8.00 Present 43.00 Present 42.00 Present 51.00 Present 27.00 Present 171.00 Ok P o}
24 SMO0120040 RAJPRATIM KAKATI 8.00 Present 41.00 Present 42.00 Present 53.00 Present 27.00 Present 171.00 Ck P &}
Re;qTar/Asst_. Registrar (Academics)'s signalure Page 1 of 2 - Course Co-OrdInalmé

(Preely Borah Marak, Guest Faculty, Department of Law) 2 g
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25 SM0120053 SHIVANG MISHRA 8.00 Present 42.00 Present 46.00 Present 48.uu Present 27.00 Present 171.00 Ck P o}

26 SM0120056 SIDDHANT DAS 6.00 Present 38.00 Present 40.00 Present 50.00 Present 24.00 Present 158.00 Ok P A+
27 SM0120057 SIDDHANT MAKHLOGA 4.00 Present 40.00 Present 41.00 Present 47.00 Present 25.00 Present 157.00 Ok P A+
28 SM0120068 Sekidls y:gf&i%PARVEZ 8.00 Present 40.00 Present 39.00 Present 49.00 Present 23.00 Present 159.00 Ok P A+
29 SM0120061 LUTKARSH JHA 2.00 Present 47.00 Present 40.00 Present 51.00 Present 27.00 Present 167.00 Ck P 0]
30 SM0120065 ADITYA JHA 8.00 Present 43.00 Prvesent 40.00 Prosenl 52.00 Present 27.00 Present 170.00 Ok P o]
3 SM0120068 HARSHVARDHAN KASHYAP 8.00 Present 40.00 Present 40.00 Present 49.00 Present 24.00 Present 161.00 Ok P o]
32 SMO120071 ANEESH RAJ 10.00 Present 42.00 Present 40.00 Present 54.00 Present 27.00 Present 173.00 Ok P o)
33 SM0120072 HIMANSHU RAJPUROHIT 4.00 Present 39.00 Present 43,00 Present 47.00 Present 24.00 Presen 157.00 Ok P A+

HagI;lr;r/A;st. Registrar (Academlcs)'s signalure T = Pa_ge 20f2 Course Co-Ordinator Signature
(Preely Borah Marak, Guest Faculty, Department of Law)



NILTUTJIA]
Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8
Course Code: BL806.9

Sr. No. Enrolment Number Student Name

| SF0120060 SONI BHATTARAI

2 SM0120022 HARSHVARDHAN

3 SM0120043 RITU RAJ

Attendance

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

National L_& University and Judicial Academy . .ssam
Report Card

Status

Present
Present

Present

Moot Memorial

50.00
38.00
38.00
38.00

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signalure

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester

Status

Present
Present

Present

Frirtad On L 827

Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Course: L.aw of International Organizations - || L-T-P-C:
Moot Oral Seminar Paper S:minartPte'aper TOTAL MARKS RFina: Grade
Status Status e anon Status Status esult
50.00 60.00 30.00 200.00
41.00 Present 49.00 Present 25.00 Present 163.00 Ok P
40.00 Present 48.00 Present 25.00 Presen!l 161.00 Ok P
42.00 Present 44.00 Present 26.00 Present 165.00 Ok P
Page 1 of 1 o C_ourse Co-_Or(_ﬁnsl_or Slgn:ature

(Debasls Poddar, Prof , Department of Law)
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Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)

SEMESTER: 8

Course Code: BL806.10

3:" Enrglment Number Student Name
1 SM0120004 AMINESH NAYAN GOGOI
2 SM0120014

BHAVISHYA RAWAT

National L. .v University and Judicial Academy . Jsam
Report Card

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024
Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course
Course: Patents, Trade Secrets Protection and Technology Transfer ~ L-T-P-C:

Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester

Attendance Moot Memotial Moot Oral Seminar Paper
Status Status Status Status
50.00 50.00 60.00 30.00
Present 35.00 Present 37.00 Present 41.00 Present 26.00
Present 36.00 Present 35.00 Present 46.00 Present 26.00

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signalure

Page 1of 1

Seminar Paper
Preseniation

Final

TOTAL MARKS Grade
Status Result
200.00
149.00 Ok P A4
153.00 Ok P A+

Course Co-Ordinalor Signalure
(Thywill Susngi, Guest Faculty, Department of Law)

2



National L. ’ University and Judicial Academy. sam

. Report Card
[ h. o
IN[LIULJ A
Frintad On - 02

Module: B.A,, LL.B. (CBCS) Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR Year: 2023-2024

SEMESTER: 8 Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester Programme: B.A,, LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

Course Code: BL807-A Course: Sustainable Infrastructure (MDGC) L-T-P-C:

Project Viva & Presentation TOTAL MARKS Final Result Grade
Sr. No. Enrolment Number Student Name Status Status Status
30.00 20.00 50.00
1 SFQ1200086 ANGKITA DAS 24,00 Presentl 2.80 Presenl 26.80 Ok P P
2 SF0120009 AVISHRUTIDUTTA 24.00 Present 2.80 Present 26.80 Ok P P
3 SF0120016 BULTI BARMAN 24.00 Present 2.80 Present 26.80 Ok P P
4 SF0120019 DIKSHA BURAGOHAIN 2280 Present 5.60 Present 28.40 Ok P P
5 8F0120020 DOROTHY BARUAH 25.20 Present 12.80 Present 38.00 Ok P P
6 SF0120021 EKTA AGARWAL 2340  Present 8.80 Present 32.20 Ok P P
7 SF0120028 KOMAIL ANAND 2520 Present 8.00 Present 33.20 Ok P P
8 SF0120031 MURCHANA BURAGOHAIN 18.00  Present 8.00 Present 26.00 Ok P P
9 SF0120033 NISHTHA SHUKLA 27.00 Present 1440 Present 4140 Ok P P
10 SF0120048 SAMRIDDHI OJHA 24.00 Present 7.20 Present 31.20 Ok P P
11 SF0120049 SANCHAYEETA KARMAKAR 2400 Present 8.00 Present 32.00 Ok P P
12 SF0120050 SANSKRITI BARUA 26.40 Present 12.80 Present 39.20 Ok P P
13 SFD120055 SHRUTI SRIVASTAVA 22.80 Present 2.80 Present 25.60 Ok P P
14 SF0120059 SONAL SAHU 26.40 Present 13.60 Present 40.00 Ok P P
15 8F0120060 SONIBHATTARAI 22.80 Present 7.60 Present 30.40 Ck P P
16 SF(120064 ZARA HANNAH KABIR 24.00 Present 8.60 Present 33.60 Ok P P
17 SF0120069 NANDINI MENDIRATTA 2520 Present 7.60 Present 32.80 Ok P P
18 SF0120074 SHAMBHAVI VATSA 27.60 Present 16.00 Present 43.60 Ok P P
19 SF0120075 ANUJA PRAKASH 2760 Present 17.20 Present 44.B0 Ok P P
20 SF0120076 DEVANSHI SRIVASTAVA 2580 Present 13.20 Present 39.00 Ok P P
21 SF0120078 KRISHNAPRIYA MOHAN 24.00 Present 4.80 Present 28.80 Ok P P
22 SM0120003 ADREET HAZARIKA 28.80 Present 17.00 Present 45.80 Ok P P
23 SM0120004 AMINESH NAYAN GOGOI 24.00 Present 6.80 Present 30.80 Ok P P
24 SM0120008 ARNAV AWASTHI 2640 Present 12.80 Present 39.20 Ok P p
25 SM0120010 AYUSH YASHASWI 24.00 Present 2.80 Preser 28:80. Ok,.-\’;F’) P
[/ 7\
A I_,f' | I|
e ~ A\ = —
Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signature Page XdRe, | ' ,-)' '\, Course Co-Ordinalor Signature

| (Ishaan Borthakur, Adfunct Faculty, Department of Law) 2?




26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

46
47
43
49
50
51
52

54
55

SM0120012
SM0120014
SM0120015
SM0120017
SM0120018
SM0120022
SM0120023
SM0120024
SM0120025
SM0120029
SM0120037
SM0120039
SM0120040
SM0120041
SM0120043
SM0120046
SM0120052
SMO0120053
SM0120056
SM0120057
SM0120058
SMO 120061
SM0120063
SM0120065
SM0120067
SM0120068
SMO0120071
SM0120072
SM0120073
SM0120077

BARSAY VIKRANTA PRADEEP
BHAVISHYA RAWAT
BRIJESH KUMAR ROY
CHIRANTAN KASHYAP
DEBANGAN DAS
HARSHVARDHAN
HRISHIKESH REDDY KOTHWAL
INDRAJIT DOLEY
KAUSHIK LAHAN
KOUSHIK DAS
PRIYANSHU FAUZDAR
RAHUL BORA
RAJPRATIM KAKATI
RAVISHTA DAS
RITU RAJ
SAKET SOURAV
SHALIN BUKALSARIA
SHIVANG MISHRA
SIDDHANT DAS
SIDDHANT MAKHLOGA

SOHAIL MAHOMED PARVEZ PAGARKAR

UTKARSH JHA
VISHWAJEET KUMAR
ADITYA JHA
HIMANSHU KUMAR
HARSHVARDHAN KASHYAP
ANEESH RAJ
HIMANSHL RAJPUROHIT
PRAKHAR PRABHAT SRIVASTAV
DIWAKAR DALMIA

Reglstrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signalure

LB
26.40

0.00
22.80
22.80
24.00
22.20
23.40
22.80
25.20
23.40
22.80
24.00
23.04
25.20
22.80
16.80
22.80
22.20
26.40
24.00
24.00
22.80
24.60
27.00
25.20
24.00
22.80
26.40
22.80
24,00

i
~Present

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Present

8.00
0.00
5.60
8.80
2,80
3.60
3.60
7.60
12.00
8.80
2,80
9.60
6.40
7.60
7.60
11.20
3.60
9.60
14.40
2.00
4.80
4.80
4.80
16.00
12.40
4.80
9.80
11.60
7.60
10.40

Present 34.40
Present 0.00
Present 28.40
Present 31.60
Present 26.80
Present 25.80
Present 27.00
Present 3040
Present 37.20
Present 32.20
Present 25.60
Present 33.80
Present 29.44
Present 32.80
Present 30.40
Present 28.00
Present 26.40
Present 31.80
Present 40.80
Present 26.00
Piesent 28.80
Present 27.60
Present 29.40
Present 43.00
Present 37.60
Prasent 28.80
Prasent 32.40
Present 38.00
Present 30.40
Present 34.40
-

. b

‘ | N

e -'l.;\ 31

Page 2of2

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

© ©® ® W ©® ® VW © » T W VW © W v ® vV T W T O TV W Y UVW ©V UV TV T T

Course Co-Ordinator Slgnaturé
(Ishaan Borthakur, Adjunct Faculty, Department of Law)
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Module: B.A., LL.B. (CBCS)
SEMESTER: 8

Course Code: BL.807-B

Sr. No. Enrolment Number Student Name
1 SF0120030 MUNMUN BURAGOHAIN
2 SM0120013 BHANU PRATAP PARASHAR
3 SM0120035 PRAKASH MALAKAR

Session: 2023-2024-July:REGULAR
Section: 2020 batch - Even Semester
Course: Biological Diversity and Related Traditional Knowledge (MDC) L-T-P-C:

Project
30.00
19.00
20.00
21.00

Status

Present
Present

Present

Viva & Presentation
20.00
15.00
10.00
4,00

Registrar/Asst. Registrar (Academics)'s signature

Page 1 of 1

Status

Present
Present

Present

Nationai —aw University and Judicial Academ, Assam
Report Card

Year: 2023-2024

Programme: B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Five Year Integrated Course

TOTAL MARKS

50.00
34.00
30.00
30.00

Final Result Grade
Status
Ok P P
Ok P P
Ok P P

Course Co-Ordinator Signature
(Pankaj Kumar, Professor, Department of Law)

XD



